
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(sing. prove)

Pen. Eff.
(Tot.)

Pen. Eff.
(sing. prove)

Catture
(tot.)

Punt. Eff.
(tot)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Mulliri

Cavalleri

Signorelli

Zanchi

Fumagalli

Tinaglia

Facoetti

Cattaneo

Mapelli

Mulliri

Barni

Cattaneo

Caprini

Facchetti

Testa

Sagnibene

Alessandro

Michele

Francesco

Luca

Giovanni

Enrico

Pietro

Marco

Maurizio

Daniele

Andrea

Luca

Michele

Pietro

Denis

Christian

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

3,0

3,0

3,5

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,5

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,5

7,5

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1½- 1

1 - 3 - 1

1 - 1 - 3

2 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 1

1½- 2 - 2

4 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 2

2 - 1½- 2½

4 - 1 - 2

2 - 3 - 2

3 - 2 - 2

1 - 4 - 2½

1½- 3 - 3

3,0

3,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 1

1 - 3 - 1

1 - 1 - 3

2 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 2

4 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 2

2 - 1 - 3

4 - 1 - 2

2 - 3 - 2

3 - 2 - 2

1 - 4 - 2

1 - 3 - 3

132

121

103

136

93

113

104

103

94

98

105

98

90

82

102

103

144.815

133.175

113.445

150.035

102.800

124.820

114.600

112.980

103.770

108.035

115.745

108.300

99.005

90.705

112.095

113.075
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(sing. prove)

Pen. Eff.
(Tot.)

Pen. Eff.
(sing. prove)

Catture
(tot.)

Punt. Eff.
(tot)

Note

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Mussi

Maffeis

Prandini

Carrara

Bugini

Acerno

Leoni

Cortesi

Colombo

Plebani

Suardi

Pacati

Bonacina

Rocchetti

Nespoli

Epis

Nunzio

Alan

Giuseppe ange

Simone

Walter

Alberto

Luca ambrogio

Emiliano

Luca

Walter

Angelo

Omar

Marino

Luciano

Roberto

Claudio

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Luranesi

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Savi Team 2005

Cannisti Albinesi 87

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,5

9,5

9,5

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,5

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

3 - 1 - 4

2 - 2 - 4

3 - 2 - 3

3 - 2½- 3

4½- 1 - 4

4 - 2½- 3

3 - 6 - 1

2 - 5 - 3

4 - 4 - 2

3 - 3 - 4½

2 - 4 - 5

3 - 5 - 3

4 - 6 - 2

4 - 3 - 5

3 - 4 - 5

4½- 3½- 4

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

3 - 1 - 4

2 - 2 - 4

3 - 2 - 3

3 - 3 - 3

4 - 1 - 4

4 - 2 - 3

3 - 6 - 1

2 - 5 - 3

4 - 4 - 2

3 - 3 - 5

2 - 4 - 5

3 - 5 - 3

4 - 6 - 2

4 - 3 - 5

3 - 4 - 5

5 - 3 - 4

103

106

98

84

86

80

58

104

97

80

81

83

49

70

66

73

113.625

116.950

108.040

92.365

94.885

88.180

63.850

115.140

106.765

88.380

89.085

91.895

53.365

77.005

71.865

81.100
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(sing. prove)

Pen. Eff.
(Tot.)

Pen. Eff.
(sing. prove)

Catture
(tot.)

Punt. Eff.
(tot)

Note

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Paris

Belotti

Guarise

Cassader

Palade

Crotti

Facheris

Maffioli

Riccardo

Alex

Roberto

G. battista

Ion

Manuel

Giovanni

Ugo

APSD Triangolo Martinenghese (Milo)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

APSD Lenza Bonate Sopra

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)

APSD Lenza Bonate Sopra

ASD Cannisti Luranesi

13,0

13,0

13,5

14,0

15,0

15,0

15,5

16,0

5 - 4 - 4

4 - 5 - 4

5 - 3½- 5

5 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 6

5 - 6 - 4

5 - 6 - 4½

5 - 5 - 6

13,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

5 - 4 - 4

4 - 5 - 4

5 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 6

5 - 6 - 4

5 - 6 - 4

5 - 5 - 6

86

66

69

71

45

45

41

34

95.065

72.280

76.205

78.225

50.030

49.780

45.090

37.740
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